TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79100536
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Al Kawafl Al Masria Company for Industries Foodstufs	05/09/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Al Suhagy Company for Industries
	16, Al Basha Street
Address:	Shoubra
	Cairo
Country:	EG
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	EG

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Al Suhagy Company for Industries

Address: 16, Al Basha Street

Shoubra Cairo

Country: EG

TRADEMARK REEL: 004818 FRAME: 0872

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004818 FRAME: 0873

RECORDED: 07/14/2012